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CMG Loan Officers for ReMax Alliance Group Offices 
 
Anna Maria Island Office: 
 Bryan Meador, (941) 928-9736, bmeador@cmghomeloans.com 

 
 
Bradenton / Manatee Ave W Office: (CMG Desk Rental Location) 
 Bryan Meador, (941) 928-9736, bmeador@cmghomeloans.com 
 Pete Minarich, (941) 737-3690, pminarich@cmghomeloans.com 

 
 
University Parkway / Lakewood Ranch Office: 
 Nick Stehle, (941) 526-8005, nstehle@cmghomeloans.com 
 Kyle Cutchen, (941) 321-0135, kcutchen@cmghomeloans.com 

 
 
Sarasota / Webber Street: (CMG Desk Rental Location) 
 Nick Stehle, (941) 526-8005, nstehle@cmghomeloans.com 
 Pete Minarich, (941) 737-3690, pminarich@cmghomeloans.com 
 Kyle Cutchen, (941) 321-0135, kcutchen@cmghomeloans.com 

 
 
Venice Office: 
 Nick Stehle, (941) 526-8005, nstehle@cmghomeloans.com 

 
 

Riverview Office: 
 Kyle Cutchen, (941) 321-0135, kcutchen@cmghomeloans.com 
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Englewood Office: (CMG Desk Rental Location) 
 Fred Cooper, (727) 385-5570, fcooper@cmgfi.com  

 
 
North Port Office: (CMG Desk Rental Location) 
 Linda Ferrell, (503) 784-5654, lferrell@cmghomeloans.com 

 
 
Punta Gorda Office: 
 Fred Cooper, (727) 385-5570, fcooper@cmgfi.com  

 
 
Lutz / State Road 54 Office: (CMG Desk Rental Location) 
 Chase Shaffer, (813) 921-3288, cshaffer@cmghomeloans.com 
 John Utsch, (727) 686-6224, jutsch@cmghomeloans.com 

 
 
Tampa / MacDill Ave Office: (CMG Desk Rental Location) 
 Joe Andrews, (813) 384-8563, jandrews@cmgfi.com 
 Pete Horiszny, 727-688-9490, peteh@cmgfi.com 

 
 
Spring Hill Office: 
 Matt Landgraph, (813) 921-3307, mlandgraff@cmghomeloans.com 

 
 
Trinity Office: 
 Matt Landgraph, (813) 921-3307, mlandgraff@cmghomeloans.com 
 Chris Smith, (813) 921-3073, ccsmith@cmghomeloans.com 
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